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This model is UX-A70MD UP that is added to the preceding model,
the UX-A70MD UB/UF/US/UT/UJ . Therefore the service manual for this model is 
consisting of Parts list only.
For others, please refer to the service manual of UX-A70MD UB/UF/US/UT/UJ (issue No.20901).
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Block No. M1MM

Item Parts name
Parts number

Parts list (General assembly)

A

P3-4

Q'ty

1
1
1

UP versionUF version

76
93
94

NAME PLATE
CCEE LABEL
CCIB LABEL

GV30127-006A
E409372-001
LV41768-001A

GV30127-005A
--------------------
--------------------

Parts list (Accessories ) Block No. M6MM

Item Parts name
Parts number

A

P3-23

Q'ty

1

1
1
1

UP versionUF version

A 1

A 2
A 3
A 6

INST BOOK
(LANGUAGE)
WRRANTY CARD
SERVICE NETWORK
POWER CORD

GVT0050-011A
(ENG,CHI)
BT-59011-2
BT-59012-1
QMPS020-183-JC

GVT0050-004A
(KOR)
---------------------
---------------------
VMP0121-001A
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